
Hiring for the Holidays Job Fair

sponsored by the Illinois Dept of Employment Security and the Job Center of Lake County

Most Blessed Trinity Parish 450 Keller Ave Waukegan, IL

Thursday, Oct. 6, 2016

9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Bring plenty of resumes and dress for success

COMPANY CATEGORY LOCATION WEBSITE

Acres Group Landscape and Snow Removal company Wauconda www.acresgroup.com

AlliedUniversal Security Security Northbrook www.greatsecurityjobs.com

CallSmart Outbound Call Center Grayslake callsmartinc.com

Catholic Charities Not for Profit social service agency Waukegan catholiccharities.net

Challenge Unlimited Not for Profit social service agency hiring Great Lakes IL cuinc.org

Chase Professionals Full Service Staffing Firm Rolling Meadowswww.chaseprofessionals.com

Clear Staff Staffing firm looking for employees in Mundelein Glen Ellyn clearstaff.net

Goodwill TalentBridge Staffing service (clerical, professional, & skilled labor) Gurnee goodwilltalentbridge.com

HOBO Retail Home Improvement Waukegan HOBOonline.com

IDES Social Service Agency ides.illinois.gov

Instaff General Labor Waukegan Instaff.com

Integrity Staffing Solutions Staffing Agency Kenosha integritystaffing.com

Job Center of Lake County Social Service Agency Waukegan lakecountyjobcenter.com

Kelly Services Staffing Agency Racine kellyservices.com

Manpower Staffing service (warehouse, manufacturing & office) Waukegan manpower.com

OrnamentShop.com Production/ Shipping Lake Forest OrnamentShop.com

Peapod Online Grocery Service Lake Zurich peapod.com

Ross Dress for Less Retail Waukegan rossstores.com

Sam's Club #6228 Retail Vernon Hills samsclub.com

Target Retail Highland Park target.com

The Popcorn Factory Warehouse/ Production Lake Forest thepopcornfactory.com

The Salvation Army Retail Non for Profit Waukegan salvationarmyusa.org

thredUP Online Retailer of Womens and Kids Clothing Vernon Hills thredup.com

UPS Ground Transportation Northbrook upsjobs.com

We Care Senior Caregiver ServicesHome Care Lake Bluff wecareseniorcaregiver.com

http://www.ides.illinois.gov/
http://www.lakecountyjobcenter.com/
http://www.thepopcornfactory.com/

